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Holder Name

The Company for Registrations
of

The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange
Ltd.

Amit Gur (in trust for

Yotam Stern)

The Company for Registrations
of

The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange
Ltd.

The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange
Ltd.

The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange
Ltd.

The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange
Ltd.

The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange
Ltd.

Security Name

and Number

PRIORTECH LTD
328013

PRIORTECH LTD
328013

PRIORTECH LTD
328013

The Company
for Registrations
of

PRIORTECH LTD
328013

The Company
for Registrations
of

PRIORTECH LTD
328013

The Company
for Registrations
of

PRIORTECH LTD
328013

The Company
for Registrations
of

PRIORTECH LTD
328013

The Company
for Registrations
of

PRIORTECH LTD
328013

Certificate

110

109

108

107

106

105

104

103

Share

Number

Number of
Shares

2,500

976,666

3,460

2,531

2,506

1,439

6,252

4,802
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The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange
Ltd.

The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange
Ltd.

The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange
Ltd.

The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange
Ltd.

The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange
Ltd.

The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange
Ltd.

The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange
Ltd.

The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange
Ltd.

The Company
for Registrations
of

PRIORTECH LTD
328013

The Company
for Registrations
of

PRIORTECH LTD
328013

The Company
for Registrations
of

PRIORTECH LTD
328013

The Company
for Registrations
of

PRIORTECH LTD
328013

The Company
for Registrations
of

PRIORTECH LTD
328013

The Company
for Registrations
of

PRIORTECH LTD
328013

The Company
for Registrations
of

PRIORTECH LTD
328013

The Company
for Registrations
of

102

101

100

99

98

97

96

95

2,943

430

5,627

7,500

9,000

26,000

10,000

18,000
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PRIORTECH LTD

328013

The Company

for Registrations

of 94 273,081
PRIORTECH LTD

328013

The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange
Ltd.

The Company

for Registrations

of 93 325,200
PRIORTECH LTD

328013

The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange
Ltd.

The Company

for Registrations

of 92 560,191
PRIORTECH LTD

328013

The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange
Ltd.

The Company

for Registrations

of 91 10,725,802
PRIORTECH LTD

328013

The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange
Ltd.

The Tel Aviv Stock Exch
e Tel Aviv Stock Exchange PRIORTECH LTD
Ltd. 42 1

328013
Moshe Kramer
PRIORTECH LTD
Yehuda Bar L 10 20
ehuda Bar Lev 328013
PRIORTECH LTD
Yot t 7 1
otam Stern 328013
PRIORTECH LTD
Zehava Weinberg 6 1

328013

Estate of Chaim Langmas
PRIORTECH LTD 328013
PRIORTECH LTD

David Kishon 328013 4 1
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Table:

Security Name
Share Certificate
Number
and Number

Holder Name

Estate of Yitzhak Karl

(deceased) PRIORTECH LTD 328013 3|1
Rafi Amit PRIORTECH LTD 328013 2 1
Hanoch Feldstein PRIORTECH LTD 328013 1|1
Total 12,963,968

e The data is to the best knowledge of the company at the time of reporting.



