## PRIORTECH LTD

Register of Shareholders of 1 NIS Par Value Shares of the Company

Holder Name	Security Name and Number	Share Certificate Number	Number of Shares
The Company for Registrations of	PRIORTECH LTD 328013	110	2,500
The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange Ltd. Amit Gur (in trust for Yotam Stern)	PRIORTECH LTD 328013	109	976,666
The Company for Registrations of	PRIORTECH LTD 328013	108	3,460
The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange Ltd.	The Company for Registrations of PRIORTECH LTD 328013	107	2,531
The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange Ltd.	The Company for Registrations of PRIORTECH LTD 328013	106	2,506
The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange Ltd.	The Company for Registrations of PRIORTECH LTD 328013	105	1,439
The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange Ltd.	The Company for Registrations of PRIORTECH LTD 328013	104	6,252
The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange Ltd.	The Company for Registrations of PRIORTECH LTD 328013	103	4,802

The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange Ltd.	The Company for Registrations of PRIORTECH LTD 328013	102	2,943
The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange Ltd.	The Company for Registrations of PRIORTECH LTD 328013	101	430
The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange Ltd.	The Company for Registrations of PRIORTECH LTD 328013	100	5,627
The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange Ltd.	The Company for Registrations of PRIORTECH LTD 328013	99	7,500
The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange Ltd.	The Company for Registrations of PRIORTECH LTD 328013	98	9,000
The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange Ltd.	The Company for Registrations of PRIORTECH LTD 328013	97	26,000
The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange Ltd.	The Company for Registrations of PRIORTECH LTD 328013	96	10,000
The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange Ltd.	The Company for Registrations of	95	18,000

	PRIORTECH LTD 328013		
The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange Ltd.	The Company for Registrations of PRIORTECH LTD 328013	94	273,081
The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange Ltd.	The Company for Registrations of PRIORTECH LTD 328013	93	325,200
The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange Ltd.	The Company for Registrations of PRIORTECH LTD 328013	92	560,191
The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange Ltd.	The Company for Registrations of PRIORTECH LTD 328013	91	10,725,802
The Tel Aviv Stock Exchange Ltd. Moshe Kramer	PRIORTECH LTD 328013	42	1
Yehuda Bar Lev	PRIORTECH LTD 328013	10	20
Yotam Stern	PRIORTECH LTD 328013	7	1
Zehava Weinberg	PRIORTECH LTD 328013	6	1
Estate of Chaim Langmas PRIORTECH LTD 328013		5	1
David Kishon	PRIORTECH LTD 328013	4	1

## **Table:**

Holder Name	Security Name Share Certificate Number and Number		
Estate of Yitzhak Karl (deceased)	PRIORTECH LTD 328013	3	1
Rafi Amit	PRIORTECH LTD 328013	2	1
Hanoch Feldstein	PRIORTECH LTD 328013	1	1
Total			12,963,968

• The data is to the best knowledge of the company at the time of reporting.